CERTIFICATES
NOM-003-SCFI-2014
ORION
TECHNICAL DATA
Input voltage 100 - 277 V~ or 200-480 V~.
Input frequency 50 / 60 Hz
Dimmable 0 - 10 V
Color temperature CCT Selectable 4000K | 5000K

PHOTOMETRY
To download the IES file go to: Jungo.Lighting/resources
ORDERING GUIDE
1 Series 2 Model 3 Power supply
OR SO 155W | 130W | 115W 1 110 - 277V AC
MO 210W | 180W | 155W 2 200 - 480V AC
HO 310W | 270W | 240W
ADDITIONAL ACCESSORIES SHO 420W | 360W | 310W
Emergency battery*
Code:
EMA25TT-050V (25W)
EMA40TT-050V (40W)
*SHO model requires 2 batteries
4 Opening angle
1 105°
2 60° x 110°
Example code:
1 Series 3 Power supply
5 Control
N None
I Jungo Connect®: Integrated motion and
luminance sensors
5 Control
OR MO 1 1 N
2 Model 4 Opening angle
2
5.
4
cm
29
.2
 c
m
5.
4
cm
29
.2
 c
m
5.
4
cm
29
.2
 c
m
10 5 10 5 10 5 10 5
90 90 90 90
75 75 75 75
60 20 0 60 60 20 0 60
45
30 0
45 45
30 0
45
50 0 50 0
30 15 0
105°
15 30 30 15 0
60° x 110°
15 30
Protective grille
Code: OR -WIREGARD